Office ofTransportation andAir How to Register a New Company UnderTitle 40 CFR
Quality Fuels Registration
Part 80 in OTAQREG (OTAQREG)
This job aid is designed to provide a high-level overview of the process for registering a new company under Title 40 CFR
in OTAQREG so that you can start using the redesigned OTAQREG system as quickly as possible.
Before you begin:
JobAid
1. You must have a Central Data Exchange (CDX) account

▪ Process Code
▪ Feedstock Code(s)
▪ Fuel Type Code
▪ Co-Product Code(s), as
applicable
3. Enter capacity
4. Click Add FFARs Product (as applicable)
Steps continue on next slide…
4
3
How to Register a New Company Under Title 40 CFR Part 80 in OTAQREG | March 2019 12
Pathway Information
FFARS Product Search
• • Fuel Additive
FFARS Product
Name:
Fuel/Addrtrve List
product
X
;;;;;;
Please select your registered product from the search results below. If your product is not yet registered , you will need to register
the product first and edit this pathway's information once your new company registration has been approved.
Show 10
FFARS ID
53541 1111
53541 141 1
55021 1113
55021 1412
,. entries
l~ Product Name
Showing 1 to 4 of 4 entries
Filter Fuels/Additives :
Select
Select
Select
Previous ■ Next
l
Add new fuel
pathway (cont.)
5. Select Product Type
6. Enter FFARs ID or Product Name
7. Click Search
8. Click Select
9. Click Save
6
5
7
8
9
How to Register a New Company Under Title 40 CFR Part 80 in OTAQREG | March 2019 13
Facility Registrations
Show 10 ..- entries
ID la Name Type Status
OTAQREG10034140 ABC BIODIESEL • Gas/Ethanol New
Showing 1 to 1 of 1 entries
Request History
Show 10 ..- entries
Date/Time Description
12/17/201 8 3:07 PM Request Status changed from NONE to Draft by GUCHENWU_RCO.
Showing 1 to 1 of 1 entries
14 HomePage
M Home Page
Filter F aci lilies
Locat ion
111 ABC BIODIESEL ST
ARLINGTON, VA 21212
Act ions